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Final FRCR Part A Examination - Classification List

Module 1: Cardiothoracic and Vascular

1A
1B
1C
1D
1E
1G
1H

Heart

Vascular

Mediastinum

Lungs

Pleura and diaphragm

Intervention, complications and techniques

Congenital

Module 2: Musculoskeletal and Trauma

2A
2B
2C
2D
2E
2F
2G
2H
2l

Trauma

Tumours

Arthritides

Infection
Metabolic/Endocrine
Miscellaneous
Congenital/Developmental
Techniques

Spine

Module 3: Gastrointestinal

3A
3B
3C
3D
3E
3F
3G
3H
3l

Neoplastic

Inflammatory

Trauma

Anatomy and techniques
Mechanical

Infection

Vascular
Congenital/Developmental

Miscellaneous
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Module 4: Genitourinary, Adrenal, Obstetrics & Gynaecology and Breast

Genito-urinary and Adrenal

4A Renal calculus disease, obstruction and infection
4B Renal tract neoplasia
4C Renal parenchymal disease, renal failure,

renovascular hypertension and transplantation

4D Genito-urinary trauma

4E Prostate and bladder

4F Testes, scrotum and penis
4G Adrenal glands

Obstetrics & Gynaecology

4H Uterus and cervix

4] Ovaries and adnexa

4] Early pregnancy

Breast

4N Benign breast disease

40 Malignant breast disease

4P Breast management, techniques and screening

Module 5: Paediatric

5A Anatomy and techniques

5B Cardiovascular

5C Respiratory

5D Musculoskeletal

5E Gastrointestinal

5F Renal, genitourinary and reproductive
5G CNS

5H Multisystem

51 Head and neck



Module 6: Central Nervous and Head & Neck

6A
6B
6C
6D
6E
6F
6G
6H
6l
6J
6K

CNS tumours

Trauma
Infection/inflammatory
Vascular

Miscellaneous

Spine

Bones

Orbits and ENT

Neck

Anatomy and technigques

Dementia and degeneration



